Programmable DC Power Supplies
10kW/15kW in 3U
Built in RS-232 & RS-485 Interface
Advanced Parallel Standard
Optional Interfaces:
     IEEE488.2 SCPI (GPIB)
      Isolated Analog Programming
           Compliant  LAN

GenesysTM 3U 10/15kW
Power Supply Identifi cation / Accessories (GenesysTM 3U 10/15kW)
How to Order:
GEN   10 - 1000 - -
Factory Options AC Input Options
Series Output Output Option: IEMD 3P208 (Three-Phase 208Vac)
Name Voltage Current IS510 3P400 (Three-Phase 400Vac)
(0~10V) (0~1000A) IS420 3P480 (Three-Phase 480Vac)
LAN
Models 10/15kW
Model
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Current
 (A)
Output
Power
 (kW)
GEN 7.5-1000 0~7.5 0~1000 7.5
GEN 10-1000 0~10 0~1000 10
GEN 12.5-800 0~12.5 0~800 10
GEN 20-500 0~20 0~500 10
GEN 25-400 0~25 0~400 10
GEN 30-333
0~30
0~333 10
GEN 30-500 0~500 15
GEN 40-250
0~40
0~250 10
GEN 40-375 0~375 15
GEN 50-200
0~50
0~200 10
GEN 50-300 0~334 16.7
GEN 60-167
0~60
0~167 10
GEN 60-250 0~250 15
GEN 80-125
0~80
0~125 10
GEN 80-187.5 0~187.5 15
GEN 100-100
0~100
0~100 10
GEN 100-150 0~150 15
GEN 125-80
0~125
0~80 10
GEN 125-120 0~120 15
Model
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Current
 (A)
Output
Power
 (kW)
GEN 150-66
0~150
0~66 10
GEN 150-100 0~100 15
GEN 200-50
0~200
0~50 10
GEN 200-75 0~75 15
GEN 250-40
0~250